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C1 men 1st run

Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind
1 7 Mariusz WIECZOREK POL 0 113.52 0.00
2 11 Ladislav DANÍK SVK 6 114.25 +0.73
3 15 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA 6 119.16 +5.64
4 14 Jean-Charles REBY FRA 4 119.44 +5.92
5 2 Jarosław MICZEK POL 0 126.41 +12.89
6 18 Gianni CAMPANA ITA 8 127.52 +14.00
7 12 Christophe DESPRES FRA 6 131.39 +17.87
8 5 Vincent GANTHIER FRA 8 134.69 +21.17
9 8 Koen BEHETS BEL 2 136.84 +23.32

10 10 Martin CÔTÉ CAN 6 140.06 +26.54
11 6 Marcin LABISZAK POL 6 148.80 +35.28
12 19 Michael KÜHN GER 6 150.44 +36.92
13 17 Bogdan SZTUBA POL 8 166.89 +53.37
14 4 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS 6 167.56 +54.04
15 9 Andrey STULOV RUS 14 187.27 +73.75
16 13 Thomas KÜHN GER 4 193.38 +79.86
17 3 Marcin MIRECKI POL 56 203.43 +89.91

1 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS DNS
16 Zbigniew MIĄZEK POL 0 DNS

K1 Women 1st run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 31 Elena KALISKA SVK 0 109.09 0.00
2 29 Evi HUSS GER 0 112.71 +3.62
3 37 Kordula STRIEPECKE GER 0 122.95 +13.86
4 25 Sophie COLBUS FRA 2 124.69 +15.60
5 33 Elke BERG GER 2 137.81 +28.72
6 32 Janet STEINBRENNER GER 6 141.99 +32.90
7 21 Irina MEDUNYAK UKR 10 149.62 +40.53
8 36 Sabine SCHU GER 2 150.79 +41.70
9 26 Anna FARNÉS ESP 6 151.39 +42.30

10 23 Susana BALASTEGUI ARTIGUESESP 12 151.40 +42.31
11 30 Ekaterina ROMASHKINA RUS 12 161.35 +52.26
12 27 Carmen BALASTEGUI ARTIGUESESP 58 196.67 +87.58
13 35 Martina RÜBHAUSEN GER 10 197.63 +88.54
14 22 Mareike RAMLOW GER 16 214.11 +105.02
15 34 Angelique LEONHARD GER 58 248.10 +139.01
16 20 Maria KALUGINA RUS 54 283.96 +174.87
17 24 Olga INOZEMTSEVA RUS 72 292.98 +183.89
18 28 Elena OSTROUMOVA RUS 264 474.93 +365.84

C1 men 2nd run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind
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1 11 Ladislav DANÍK SVK 2 110.89 0.00
2 7 Mariusz WIECZOREK POL 4 113.52 +2.63
3 15 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA 6 119.16 +8.27
4 14 Jean-Charles REBY FRA 10 119.44 +8.55
5 18 Gianni CAMPANA ITA 4 120.20 +9.31
6 2 Jarosław MICZEK POL 0 123.76 +12.87
7 12 Christophe DESPRES FRA 6 129.86 +18.97
8 5 Vincent GANTHIER FRA 8 134.69 +23.80
9 19 Michael KÜHN GER 6 136.57 +25.68

10 8 Koen BEHETS BEL 8 136.84 +25.95
11 10 Martin CÔTÉ CAN 6 137.89 +27.00
12 6 Marcin LABISZAK POL 4 148.80 +37.91
13 3 Marcin MIRECKI POL 4 152.71 +41.82
14 13 Thomas KÜHN GER 14 153.23 +42.34
15 17 Bogdan SZTUBA POL 8 155.99 +45.10
16 4 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS DNS +56.67
17 9 Andrey STULOV RUS 10 187.27 +76.38
18 1 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS 68 277.91 +167.02

16 Zbigniew MIĄZEK POL 0 DNS

K1 Women 2nd run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 31 Elena KALISKA SVK 0 106.71 0.00
2 29 Evi HUSS GER 0 110.18 +3.47
3 25 Sophie COLBUS FRA 0 120.89 +14.18
4 37 Kordula STRIEPECKE GER 0 121.22 +14.51
5 21 Irina MEDUNYAK UKR 0 122.34 +15.63
6 32 Janet STEINBRENNER GER 0 126.81 +20.10
7 26 Anna FARNÉS ESP 0 132.09 +25.38
8 30 Ekaterina ROMASHKINA RUS 0 132.27 +25.56
9 33 Elke BERG GER 6 137.77 +31.06

10 36 Sabine SCHU GER 6 150.79 +44.08
11 23 Susana BALASTEGUI ARTIGUESESP 2 151.40 +44.69
12 27 Carmen BALASTEGUI ARTIGUESESP 2 159.33 +52.62
13 20 Maria KALUGINA RUS 2 166.94 +60.23
14 34 Angelique LEONHARD GER 2 170.54 +63.83
15 35 Martina RÜBHAUSEN GER DNS +90.92
16 22 Mareike RAMLOW GER 6 199.33 +92.62
17 28 Elena OSTROUMOVA RUS 14 280.41 +173.70
18 24 Olga INOZEMTSEVA RUS 112 292.98 +186.27

K1 men teams Single Run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 18 GER5 GER 2 114.88 0.00
2 5 GER2 GER 6 117.45 +2.57
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3 6 FRA2 FRA 4 120.43 +5.55
4 12 SVK SVK 2 120.59 +5.71
5 16 ITA+GER+NED 4 123.21 +8.33
6 13 CZE+POL CZE 2 127.67 +12.79
7 11 RUS3 RUS 6 134.25 +19.37
8 15 GER4 GER 8 135.68 +20.80
9 4 POL POL 2 136.59 +21.71

10 20 GER6 GER 2 137.68 +22.80
11 2 FRA1 FRA 2 140.27 +25.39
12 14 BEL+FRA BEL 10 146.88 +32.00
13 10 FRA3 FRA 10 149.34 +34.46
14 8 GBR GBR 4 149.74 +34.86
15 3 RUS1 RUS 10 154.04 +39.16
16 1 GER1 GER 8 178.53 +63.65
17 7 RUS2 RUS 58 199.61 +84.73
18 17 RUS+USA RUS 66 217.76 +102.88
19 9 GER3 GER 66 245.15 +130.27
20 19 AUT+ISR+RUS 56 285.85 +170.97

C1 men Teams Single Run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 25 POL2 POL 4 124.24 0.00
2 21 FRA FRA 12 142.21 +17.97
3 24 RUS+BEL RUS 6 161.33 +37.09
4 22 POL1 POL 16 172.84 +48.60
5 23 GER+ITA GER 52 204.06 +79.82

K1 Women Teams Single Run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 30 GER2 GER 2 131.58 0.00
2 27 SPA SPA 4 156.96 +25.38
3 26 GER GER 10 180.70 +49.12
4 29 RUS RUS 32 236.70 +105.12
5 28 GER+UKR GER 76 255.68 +124.10

K1 men 1st run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 72 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA 0 99.48 0.00
2 51 Daniel RUBÍN CZE 0 102.87 +3.39
3 39 Jérôme OLHAGARAY FRA 2 103.40 +3.92
4 45 Markus HAGER ITA 0 104.09 +4.61
5 58 Petri VOUTILAINEN FIN 4 105.32 +5.84
6 60 Stefan SENFT GER 0 107.36 +7.88
7 59 Alexander SIMON SVK 2 107.41 +7.93
8 43 Jan ESCHWEILER GER 2 109.06 +9.58
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9 52 Victor DEMIDOV RUS 4 109.45 +9.97
10 50 Jacek SZTUBA POL 4 111.02 +11.54
11 74 Roman NEUGEBAUER CZE 2 111.62 +12.14
12 57 Maarten HOLDRINET NED 0 111.78 +12.30
13 41 Nicolas MANGEOLLE FRA 2 113.83 +14.35
14 96 Hansjörg MAYR ITA 2 114.16 +14.68
15 56 Alexis GOMBERT FRA 2 114.20 +14.72
16 66 Markus BERG GER 2 114.76 +15.28
17 38 Aleksei GONCHAROV RUS 0 116.34 +16.86
18 80 Jonathan MALES GBR 8 116.99 +17.51
19 92 Rolf HERRMANN GER 2 117.20 +17.72
20 44 Thomas STUTZMANN FRA 6 117.53 +18.05
21 82 Walter WEGER ITA 0 117.67 +18.19
22 78 Bogdan SZTUBA POL 0 118.06 +18.58
23 48 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS 2 119.09 +19.61
24 42 Florent TAMBURINI FRA 2 119.76 +20.28
25 55 Christophe PUTZEYS BEL 4 120.01 +20.53
26 84 Chris WOOD GBR 4 120.23 +20.75
27 87 Sven ROTTENBERGER GER 2 120.45 +20.97
28 46 Vladimir POKOTYLYUK RUS 6 121.79 +22.31
29 65 Mikhail SELEZNEV RUS 2 123.17 +23.69
30 53 Anton MAXIMOV RUS 10 123.39 +23.91
31 91 Peter MICHELER GER 2 125.99 +26.51
32 90 Robert GRUNDY GBR 2 126.41 +26.93
33 85 Krzystof POCHWAŁA POL 2 127.53 +28.05
34 83 Torsten Fredo SCHÖN GER 6 127.61 +28.13
35 62 Andrei KURNOSOV RUS 0 129.27 +29.79
36 77 Andreas LEONHARD GER 8 130.62 +31.14
37 73 Jean DAYRAUT FRA 4 134.17 +34.69
38 40 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS 6 137.24 +37.76
39 67 Andreas SCHEUSS GER 2 137.87 +38.39
40 71 Holger PORSCHE AUT 6 140.57 +41.09
41 98 Harald GIMPEL GER 8 143.82 +44.34
42 86 Patrick GASS FRA 2 144.28 +44.80
43 61 Oliver MARKS GER 8 150.10 +50.62
44 49 Marcin LABISZAK POL 4 150.23 +50.75
45 95 Mikhail PANTELEEV RUS 4 157.53 +58.05
46 75 Richard BENDER GER 56 159.72 +60.24
47 94 Boris KOLTYSHEV RUS 8 160.29 +60.81
48 70 Karlheinz HECKEL GER 54 164.09 +64.61
49 54 Koen BEHETS BEL 56 173.25 +73.77
50 76 Ingo RÖLLER GER 52 182.89 +83.41
51 89 Dieter KECK GER 54 183.13 +83.65
52 47 Stefan GERSTMANN GER 52 192.74 +93.26
53 79 Manfred DAHLEM GER 58 192.81 +93.33
54 63 Eric VIDOU FRA 52 196.25 +96.77
55 81 Alexander GOLOVACHEV ISR 58 203.76 +104.28
56 97 Miroslav MATUŠÍK SVK 0 204.58 +105.10
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57 99 Bernd WELLHAUSEN GER 56 238.23 +138.75
58 64 Dmitrii ROMASHKIN RUS 108 256.38 +156.90
59 93 Alexander IZMAILOV USA 60 289.67 +190.19
60 100 Nikolai SALNIKOV RUS 164 530.73 +431.25

69 Ingo KRIESINGER GER DNS
88 Olivier MAITRE FRA DNS

K1 men 2nd run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 72 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA 0 96.54 0.00
2 39 Jérôme OLHAGARAY FRA 0 100.27 +3.73
3 51 Daniel RUBÍN CZE 0 102.87 +6.33
4 45 Markus HAGER ITA 4 104.09 +7.55
5 75 Richard BENDER GER 2 104.23 +7.69
6 59 Alexander SIMON SVK 2 104.67 +8.13
7 58 Petri VOUTILAINEN FIN 12 105.32 +8.78
8 57 Maarten HOLDRINET NED 0 106.40 +9.86
9 50 Jacek SZTUBA POL 2 106.73 +10.19

10 60 Stefan SENFT GER 4 107.36 +10.82
11 41 Nicolas MANGEOLLE FRA 2 108.60 +12.06
12 43 Jan ESCHWEILER GER 2 109.06 +12.52
13 52 Victor DEMIDOV RUS 0 109.45 +12.91
14 74 Roman NEUGEBAUER CZE 0 109.58 +13.04
15 96 Hansjörg MAYR ITA 0 110.95 +14.41
16 66 Markus BERG GER 2 113.01 +16.47
17 87 Sven ROTTENBERGER GER 0 113.35 +16.81
18 55 Christophe PUTZEYS BEL 0 113.40 +16.86
19 56 Alexis GOMBERT FRA 0 114.20 +17.66
20 80 Jonathan MALES GBR 2 115.29 +18.75
21 44 Thomas STUTZMANN FRA 2 115.56 +19.02
22 76 Ingo RÖLLER GER 0 115.83 +19.29
23 38 Aleksei GONCHAROV RUS 2 116.34 +19.80
24 82 Walter WEGER ITA 0 117.10 +20.56
25 92 Rolf HERRMANN GER 2 117.20 +20.66
26 54 Koen BEHETS BEL 0 117.65 +21.11
27 78 Bogdan SZTUBA POL 50 118.06 +21.52
28 90 Robert GRUNDY GBR 0 118.11 +21.57
29 65 Mikhail SELEZNEV RUS 0 118.68 +22.14
30 48 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS 4 118.92 +22.38
31 42 Florent TAMBURINI FRA 52 119.76 +23.22
32 70 Karlheinz HECKEL GER 2 119.88 +23.34
33 84 Chris WOOD GBR 2 120.23 +23.69
34 91 Peter MICHELER GER 4 120.44 +23.90
35 46 Vladimir POKOTYLYUK RUS 58 121.79 +25.25
36 53 Anton MAXIMOV RUS 4 123.39 +26.85
37 85 Krzystof POCHWAŁA POL DNS +30.99
38 83 Torsten Fredo SCHÖN GER 0 127.61 +31.07
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39 62 Andrei KURNOSOV RUS 2 129.27 +32.73
40 77 Andreas LEONHARD GER 4 130.62 +34.08
41 64 Dmitrii ROMASHKIN RUS 2 130.99 +34.45
42 73 Jean DAYRAUT FRA 2 131.01 +34.47
43 79 Manfred DAHLEM GER 0 131.73 +35.19
44 81 Alexander GOLOVACHEV ISR 0 133.18 +36.64
45 98 Harald GIMPEL GER 6 133.84 +37.30
46 49 Marcin LABISZAK POL 2 135.21 +38.67
47 40 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS 4 137.24 +40.70
48 95 Mikhail PANTELEEV RUS 0 137.72 +41.18
49 67 Andreas SCHEUSS GER 8 137.87 +41.33
50 47 Stefan GERSTMANN GER 2 138.67 +42.13
51 71 Holger PORSCHE AUT 4 140.02 +43.48
52 86 Patrick GASS FRA 2 140.13 +43.59
53 61 Oliver MARKS GER 6 142.88 +46.34
54 94 Boris KOLTYSHEV RUS 2 144.64 +48.10
55 63 Eric VIDOU FRA 8 145.20 +48.66
56 99 Bernd WELLHAUSEN GER 4 172.57 +76.03
57 89 Dieter KECK GER 52 183.13 +86.59
58 93 Alexander IZMAILOV USA 6 183.49 +86.95
59 97 Miroslav MATUŠÍK SVK 52 204.58 +108.04
60 100 Nikolai SALNIKOV RUS 6 327.41 +230.87

69 Ingo KRIESINGER GER DNS
88 Olivier MAITRE FRA DNS

Men's Canoe Double 1st Run 
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 1 M.POCHWAŁA/P.SARNA POL 2 116.51 0.00
2 4 G.GANTHIER/J.REBY FRA 6 129.10 +12.59
3 2 M.MIRECKI/B.SZTUBA POL 102 276.26 +159.75
4 3 M.LABISZAK/J.SZTUBA POL 110 297.37 +180.86

Mixed Canoe Double 1st Run Of
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 6 S.COLBUS/V.GANTHIER FRA 12 153.77 0.00
2 8 P.PATRYCJA/M.POCHWAŁAPOL 4 160.42 +6.65
3 7 A.LEONHARD/S.SCHU GER 108 281.48 +127.71

Men's Canoe Double 2nd Run
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind

1 1 M.POCHWAŁA/P.SARNA POL 0 111.82 0.00
2 4 G.GANTHIER/J.REBY FRA 60 129.10 +17.28
3 2 M.MIRECKI/B.SZTUBA POL 10 175.11 +63.29
4 3 M.LABISZAK/J.SZTUBA POL 14 209.32 +97.50

Mixed Canoe Double 2nd Run 
Rank Bib Name Nat. Pen. Total Behind
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1 6 S.COLBUS/V.GANTHIER FRA 60 153.77 0.00
2 8 P.PATRYCJA/M.POCHWAŁAPOL 304 160.42 +6.65
3 7 A.LEONHARD/S.SCHU GER 14 176.15 +22.38



K1 men - 35 -39
1 Jérôme OLHAGARAY FRA
2 Nicolas MANGEOLLE FRA
3 Aleksei GONCHAROV RUS
4 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS

K1 men - 40 - 44
1 Markus HAGER ITA
2 Jacek SZTUBA POL
3 Jan ESCHWEILER GER
4 Thomas STUTZMANN FRA
5 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS
6 Florent TAMBURINI FRA
7 Vladimir POKOTYLYUK RUS
8 Marcin LABISZAK POL
9 Stefan GERSTMANN GER

K1 men - 45 - 49
1 Daniel RUBÍN CZE
2 Maarten HOLDRINET NED
3 Victor DEMIDOV RUS
4 Christophe PUTZEYS BEL
5 Alexis GOMBERT FRA
6 Koen BEHETS BEL
7 Anton MAXIMOV RUS

K1 men - 50 - 54
1 Alexander SIMON SVK
2 Petri VOUTILAINEN FIN
3 Stefan SENFT GER
4 Markus BERG GER
5 Mikhail SELEZNEV RUS
6 Andrei KURNOSOV RUS
7 Dmitrii ROMASHKIN RUS
8 Andreas SCHEUSS GER
9 Oliver MARKS GER

10 Eric VIDOU FRA

K1 men - 55 - 59
1 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA
2 Richard BENDER GER
3 Roman NEUGEBAUER CZE
4 Jonathan MALES GBR
5 Ingo RÖLLER GER
6 Bogdan SZTUBA POL
7 Karlheinz HECKEL GER
8 Andreas LEONHARD GER
9 Jean DAYRAUT FRA



10 Manfred DAHLEM GER
11 Alexander GOLOVACHEV ISR

K1 men - 60 - 64
1 Sven ROTTENBERGER GER
2 Walter WEGER ITA
3 Rolf HERRMANN GER
4 Robert GRUNDY GBR
5 Chris WOOD GBR
6 Peter MICHELER GER
7 Krzystof POCHWAŁA POL
8 Torsten Fredo SCHÖN GER
9 Patrick GASS FRA

10 Boris KOLTYSHEV RUS
11 Dieter KECK GER
12 Alexander IZMAILOV USA

K1-mena 65 +
1 Hansjörg MAYR ITA
2 Harald GIMPEL GER
3 Mikhail PANTELEEV RUS
4 Bernd WELLHAUSEN GER
5 Miroslav MATUŠÍK SVK
6 Nikolai SALNIKOV RUS

K1-women 35 - 44
1 Sophie COLBUS FRA
2 Irina MEDUNYAK UKR
3 Anna FARNÉS ESP
4 Susana BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES ESP
5 Maria KALUGINA RUS
6 Mareike RAMLOW GER
7 Olga INOZEMTSEVA RUS

K1-women 45-49
1 Elena KALISKA SVK
2 Evi HUSS GER
3 Ekaterina ROMASHKINA RUS
4 Carmen BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES ESP
5 Elena OSTROUMOVA RUS

K1 women 50 - 59
1 Kordula STRIEPECKE GER
2 Janet STEINBRENNER GER
3 Elke BERG GER
4 Sabine SCHU GER
5 Angelique LEONHARD GER
6 Martina RÜBHAUSEN GER



C1-men 35 - 44
1 Jarosław MICZEK POL
2 Vincent GANTHIER FRA
3 Marcin LABISZAK POL
4 Marcin MIRECKI POL
5 Alexey PODOBRYAEV RUS
6 Aleksandr PIROZERSKIY RUS

C1-men 45 - 54
1 Ladislav DANÍK SVK
2 Mariusz WIECZOREK POL
3 Christophe DESPRES FRA
4 Koen BEHETS BEL
5 Martin CÔTÉ CAN

Thomas KÜHN GER
Andrey STULOV RUS

C1-men 55 - 64
1 Xavier JOURDAIN FRA
2 Jean-Charles REBY FRA
3 Gianni CAMPANA ITA
4 Michael KÜHN GER
5 Bogdan SZTUBA POL
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Men's Canoe
1st and 2nd Run

Kolna

Start Time: 11:07
SAT 28 AUG 2021

KRAKOW
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Page 1/1Report Created SAT 28 AUG 2021 11:59CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Year Cat Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time

1 11 DANÍK Ladislav SVK 1972 C45 108.25 6 114.25 2 108.89 2 110.89 1 110.89
2 7 WIECZOREK Mariusz POL 1976 C45 113.52 0 113.52 1 115.21 4 119.21 2 113.52
3 15 JOURDAIN Xavier FRA 1966 C55 113.16 6 119.16 3 113.78 6 119.78 3 119.16
4 14 REBY Jean-Charles FRA 1966 C55 115.44 4 119.44 4 121.30 10 131.30 7 119.44
5 18 CAMPANA Gianni ITA 1962 C55 119.52 8 127.52 6 116.20 4 120.20 4 120.20
6 2 MICZEK Jarosław POL 1982 C35 126.41 0 126.41 5 123.76 0 123.76 5 123.76
7 12 DESPRES Christophe FRA 1972 C45 125.39 6 131.39 7 123.86 6 129.86 6 129.86
8 5 GANTHIER Vincent FRA 1978 C40 126.69 8 134.69 8 131.75 8 139.75 10 134.69
9 19 KÜHN Michael GER 1961 C60 144.44 6 150.44 12 130.57 6 136.57 8 136.57

10 8 BEHETS Koen BEL 1973 C45 134.84 2 136.84 9 143.47 8 151.47 11 136.84
11 10 CÔTÉ Martin CAN 1973 C45 134.06 6 140.06 10 131.89 6 137.89 9 137.89
12 6 LABISZAK Marcin POL 1977 C40 142.80 6 148.80 11 161.05 4 165.05 15 148.80
13 3 MIRECKI Marcin POL 1980 C40 147.43 56 203.43 17 148.71 4 152.71 12 152.71
14 13 KÜHN Thomas GER 1969 C50 189.38 4 193.38 16 139.23 14 153.23 13 153.23
15 17 SZTUBA Bogdan POL 1964 C55 158.89 8 166.89 13 147.99 8 155.99 14 155.99
16 4 PODOBRYAEV Alexey RUS 1978 C40 161.56 6 167.56 14 DNS 167.56
17 9 STULOV Andrey RUS 1973 C45 173.27 14 187.27 15 204.40 10 214.40 16 187.27
18 1 PIROZERSKIY Aleksandr RUS 1983 C35 DNS 209.91 68 277.91 17 277.91

16 MIĄZEK Zbigniew POL 1966 C55 DNS 0 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched 1 4 1 4 1 5 2 2 1 - 1 2 5 2 3 3 7 8 4 - 1 2
Missed - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Women's Kayak
1st and 2nd Run

Kolna

Start Time: 11:39
SAT 28 AUG 2021

KRAKOW
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Year Cat Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time

1 31 KALISKA Elena SVK 1972 C45 109.09 0 109.09 1 106.71 0 106.71 1 106.71
2 29 HUSS Evi GER 1974 C45 112.71 0 112.71 2 110.18 0 110.18 2 110.18
3 25 COLBUS Sophie FRA 1981 C40 122.69 2 124.69 4 120.89 0 120.89 3 120.89
4 37 STRIEPECKE Kordula GER 1963 C55 122.95 0 122.95 3 121.22 0 121.22 4 121.22
5 21 MEDUNYAK Irina UKR 1985 C35 139.62 10 149.62 7 122.34 0 122.34 5 122.34
6 32 STEINBRENNER Janet GER 1969 C50 135.99 6 141.99 6 126.81 0 126.81 6 126.81
7 26 FARNÉS Anna SPA 1980 C40 145.39 6 151.39 9 132.09 0 132.09 7 132.09
8 30 ROMASHKINA Ekaterina RUS 1974 C45 149.35 12 161.35 11 132.27 0 132.27 8 132.27
9 33 BERG Elke GER 1968 C50 135.81 2 137.81 5 131.77 6 137.77 9 137.77

10 36 SCHU Sabine GER 1964 C55 148.79 2 150.79 8 145.90 6 151.90 10 150.79
11 23 BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES Susana SPA 1982 C35 139.40 12 151.40 10 159.93 2 161.93 12 151.40
12 27 BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES Carmen SPA 1975 C45 138.67 58 196.67 12 157.33 2 159.33 11 159.33
13 20 KALUGINA Maria RUS 1986 C35 229.96 54 283.96 16 164.94 2 166.94 13 166.94
14 34 LEONHARD Angelique GER 1967 C50 190.10 58 248.10 15 168.54 2 170.54 14 170.54
15 35 RÜBHAUSEN Martina GER 1964 C55 187.63 10 197.63 13 DNS 197.63
16 22 RAMLOW Mareike GER 1983 C35 198.11 16 214.11 14 193.33 6 199.33 15 199.33
17 28 OSTROUMOVA Elena RUS 1975 C45 210.93 264 474.93 18 266.41 14 280.41 16 280.41
18 24 INOZEMTSEVA Olga RUS 1982 C35 220.98 72 292.98 17 237.73 112 349.73 17 292.98

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched 1 2 2 - 1 3 4 3 2 - 1 1 1 - - 1 2 1 - - 1 -
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - -
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Start Time: 15:00
SAT 28 AUG 2021

KRAKOW
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

Men's K1 Teams Single Run
1 18 GER5 GER 112.88 2 114.88 0.00

 18A BENDER Richard 18B ESCHWEILER Jan 18C HERRMANN Rolf

2 5 GER2 GER 111.45 6 117.45 +2.57
 5A KRIESINGER Ingo 5B HECKEL Karlheinz 5C SENFT Stefan

3 6 FRA2 FRA 116.43 4 120.43 +5.55
 6A OLHAGARAY Jérôme 6B JOURDAIN Xavier 6C MANGEOLLE Nicolas

4 12 SVK SVK 118.59 2 120.59 +5.71
 12A SIMON Alexander 12B KALISKA Elena 12C DANÍK Ladislav

5 16 ITA+GER+NED 119.21 4 123.21 +8.33
 16A WEGER Walter 16B MICHELER Peter 16C HOLDRINET Maarten

6 13 CZE+POL CZE 125.67 2 127.67 +12.79
 13A POCHWAŁA Krzystof 13B NEUGEBAUER Roman 13C RUBÍN Daniel

7 11 RUS3 RUS 128.25 6 134.25 +19.37
 11A DEMIDOV Victor 11B MAXIMOV Anton 11C SELEZNEV Mikhail

8 15 GER4 GER 127.68 8 135.68 +20.80
 15A BERG Markus 15B ROTTENBERGER Sven 15C LEONHARD Andreas

9 4 POL POL 134.59 2 136.59 +21.71
 4A LABISZAK Marcin 4B SZTUBA Bogdan 4C SZTUBA Jacek

10 20 GER6 GER 135.68 2 137.68 +22.80
 20A KECK Dieter 20B GIMPEL Harald 20C SCHÖN Torsten Fredo

11 2 FRA1 FRA 138.27 2 140.27 +25.39
 2A TAMBURINI Florent 2B GOMBERT Alexis 2C GASS Patrick

12 14 BEL+FRA BEL 136.88 10 146.88 +32.00
 14A PUTZEYS Christophe 14B VIDOU Eric 14C BEHETS Koen

13 10 FRA3 FRA 139.34 10 149.34 +34.46
 10A DAYRAUT Jean 10B STUTZMANN Thomas 10C COLBUS Sophie

14 8 GBR GBR 145.74 4 149.74 +34.86
 8A GRUNDY Robert 8B WOOD Chris 8C MALES Jonathan

15 3 RUS1 RUS 144.04 10 154.04 +39.16
 3A GONCHAROV Aleksei 3B PODOBRYAEV Alexey 3C PIROZERSKIY Aleksandr

16 1 GER1 GER 170.53 8 178.53 +63.65
 1A WELLHAUSEN Bernd 1B GERSTMANN Stefan 1C DAHLEM Manfred

17 7 RUS2 RUS 141.61 58 199.61 +84.73
 7A ROMASHKIN Dmitrii 7B KURNOSOV Andrei 7C POKOTYLYUK Vladimir

18 17 RUS+USA RUS 151.76 66 217.76 +102.88
 17A KOLTYSHEV Boris 17B IZMAILOV Alexander 17C PANTELEEV Mikhail

19 9 GER3 GER 179.15 66 245.15 +130.27
 9A MARKS Oliver 9B SCHEUSS Andreas 9C RÖLLER Ingo

20 19 AUT+ISR+RUS 229.85 56 285.85 +170.97
 19A PORSCHE Holger 19B GOLOVACHEV Alexander 19C OSTROUMOVA Elena

Men's C1 Teams Single Run
1 25 POL2 POL 120.24 4 124.24 0.00

 25A WIECZOREK Mariusz 25B MICZEK Jarosław 25C POCHWAŁA Marcin

2 21 FRA FRA 130.21 12 142.21 +17.97
 21A DESPRES Christophe 21B REBY Jean-Charles 21C GANTHIER Vincent

3 24 RUS+BEL RUS 155.33 6 161.33 +37.09
 24A STULOV Andrey 24B PODOBRYAEV Alexey 24C BEHETS Koen
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

4 22 POL1 POL 156.84 16 172.84 +48.60
 22A LABISZAK Marcin 22B MIRECKI Marcin 22C SZTUBA Bogdan

5 23 GER+ITA GER 152.06 52 204.06 +79.82
 23A KÜHN Thomas 23B KÜHN Michael 23C CAMPANA Gianni

Women's K1 Teams Single Run
1 30 GER2 GER 129.58 2 131.58 0.00

 30A HUSS Evi 30B STRIEPECKE Kordula 30C STEINBRENNER Janet

2 27 SPA SPA 152.96 4 156.96 +25.38
 27A FARNÉS Anna 27B BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES Carmen 27C BALASTEGUI ARTIGUES Susana

3 26 GER GER 170.70 10 180.70 +49.12
 26A SCHU Sabine 26B BERG Elke 26C LEONHARD Angelique

4 29 RUS RUS 204.70 32 236.70 +105.12
 29A ROMASHKINA Ekaterina 29B KALUGINA Maria 29C INOZEMTSEVA Olga

5 28 GER+UKR GER 179.68 76 255.68 +124.10
 28A RÜBHAUSEN Martina 28B MEDUNYAK Irina 28C RAMLOW Mareike

Chief Judge

____________________
WOODGATE Colin


